28' EDIZIONE NOTTURNA "GIRO DEL SESTIERE DI CADIN"

15' MEMORIAL ANDREA POMPANIN

Associazione
Cronometristi

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

GARA DI CORSA CAMPESTRE DI KM. 5

POS  NUM
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME & NOME

COMARELLA Francesca
POMPANIN Gaia
ALVERA' Greta
DARMAN Sara
GANDINI Veronica
GIRARDI Anna

NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI . 0

SQUALIFICATI . 0

GIACOMUZZ! Barbara
POMPANIN Giorgia
BOLDRIN Sabrina
GASPARI Monica

DI LORENZO Cinzia
DE ZANNA Jessica
ZANGIACOMI Simonetta
GHISETTI Augusta

NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI . 0
MAJONI Federico

MANCIN MAJONI Davide
DE ZORDO Federico
FARCI Marco
CARRATU' Davide

NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI 0
SQUALIFICATI 0

20-07-2012 { CORTINA DAMPEZZO

ANNO SOCIETA'

FEMMINILE DAL 1992 AL1998

1995 ALVERA'

1998 ZUEL

1998 ALVERA'

1997 NORDICO MARMOLADA
1998 CHIAVE.

1998 SCI CLUB CORTINA

FEMMINILE FINO AL 1991

1974 ZUEL

1975 ZUEL

1979 ATLETICA CORTINA
1969 ZUEL

1973 ZUEL

1986

1977 ALVERA'

1961 MODENA

ALLIEVI M DAL 94 AL 98

1994 ZUEL

1997 S. VODO
1995 CORTINA.
1998 TRIESTE
1996 TRIESTE

TEMPO
FINALE

17576
1810.9
20106
20193
21126
2208.7

16201
16'48.2
17432
18'48.8
2.2
22244
26128
28210

1506.8
15078
15553
1950.4
20585

PUNTI
TAB

GM8/1

POS  NUM
PETT

1 328
2 38
3 37
4 325
1326
2 288
3 29
4 37
5 324
6 266
T 2
8 327
9 318
0 323
1

321

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME & NOME

ZAHIDI Mohamed
POMPANIN Cristian
GASPARI Johannes
CONSTANTINI Egidio

NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI . 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
DAGAI Dennis
MOLIN Ivano
PIZZOLOTTO Massimo
DIMAI Sandro

ALBERTI Osvaldo
POMPANIN Giovanni
COLLI Dino
CONSTANTINI Diego
SALTARI Stefano
FAORQ Giovanni

MAJONI Angelo
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI [
SQUALIFICATI .. o

20-07-2012 / CORTINA DAMPEZZO

ANNO SOCIETA"
JUNIOR M DAL 80 AL 93

1982 ZUEL

1982 CHIAVE 6000
1980 CHIAVE.
1981 CADIN

SENIOR M FINO AL 1979

1979 CADIN

1973 US TRE CIME

1973 ZUEL

1973 BRENTO.

1961 CORTINA

1962 ATLETICA CORTINA
1856 CADIN

1872 CADIN

1960 SESTIERE CORTINA
1966 SERENISSIMA

1947 CHIAVE 6000

TEMPO
FINALE

13446
14527
1726.0
22305

13'54.5
12139
14'59.0
15046
15413
15538
16'17.3
17303
19015
23015
24516

PUNTI
A8

GMms/2



CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

MINI GIRO DI K2 2

POS  NUM
PETT

POS
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NUM CONCORRENTE

PETT COGNOME & NOME

305 PAVAN Jessica

285 POMARE' Ambra

264 DANDREA Melissa

260 GASPARI Lisa

216 COLLESELLI Beatrice

273 MAJONI Rebecca

320 SALTARI Roberta

296 MUTSCHLECHNER Agnese
261 CAUTIERQ Irina

234 MENARDI Erika

303 DIMAI Elide

276 DALLAGO Vanessa

271 SIORPAES Lara

280 BERNARDI Natalie

212 ZARDINI Lara

275 DA RIN BETTINA Carolina
287 CAGNATTI Anna

NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI . 0

301 POMPANIN Filippo
284 PIZZOLOTTO Jacopo
256 GHEDINA Vitiorio
306 POMARE' Lorenzo
248 DA RIN Antonio

316 GANDINI Enrico

239 ANGARAN Aleandro
302 GHEDINA Flavio
235 MENARD! Pietre
292 DIMAI Davide

203 ALVERA' Matteo
257 GHEDINA Alberto
265 POMPANIN Simone
291 ALVERA' Nicolo'

NON PARTITI .. 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. ]

20-07-2012 | CORTINA DAMPEZZO

ANNO SOCIETA'
CUCCIOLI F DAL 2003

2003 ZUEL

2004 ZUEL

2003 ATLETICA CORTINA
2003 ATLETICA CORTINA
2003 NORDICO MARMOLADA
2004 ALVERA'

2004 ATLETICA CORTINA
2004 ZUEL

2005 ATLETICA CORTINA
2005 ATLETICA CORTINA
2005 ZUEL

2006 ALVERA'

2008 ALVERA'

2003 ALVERA'

2006 CORTINA

2006 ALVERA

2007 ALVERA'

CuCCIOLI M DAL 2003

2003 ZUEL

2003 ZUEL

2004 CADIN

2003 ZUEL

2003 ATLETICA CORTINA
2003 CADIN

2004 CHIAVE,

2003 ZUEL

2004 ATLETICA CORTINA
2005 ZUEL

2005 ZUEL

2007 CADIN

2004 ATLETICA CORTINA
2008 ZUEL

TEMPO  PUNTI

FINALE

9'56.8

9573
1007.3
1038.3
10520
1103.7
1124
121.3
1219
1154.5
12347
13473
14231
142386
14'42.3
14'49.5
14529

8234
9026
935.0
9476
9'55.1
10027
10'06.4
10117.3
10'49.4
1054.5
11165
12633
14135
14'449

TAB

254

1

2

3 247
4 314
5 245
6 281
727
8 269

9 304
10 246
1 258
12 297
13 286
14 270
15 272
16 285

1 289

2 299

3 218

4 313

5 219

6 241

7 315

8 218

9 298
10 251
1 250
12 268
13 203
14 307
15 274
16 282
17 283
18 255

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

LANCEDELLI Giulia
ALVERA' Angelica
AMPEZZAN Ines
OTTAVIANI Debora
APOLLONIO Lara
BELLODIS Carlotta
DALLAGO Antonella
VALLEFERRC Beatrice
SUDIRO Benedetta
ALBERTI Maja
ZANGHELLINI Vanessa
POMPANIN Debora
LA TORRE Marcella
TITTON Beatrice
SIORPAES Erica
ALCALDE Melusina

NON PARTITI o
NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

DE MICHIEL Federico
POMPANIN Alberto
COMARELLA Andrea
OTTAVIANI Keven
GASPARI Mattia
GIRARDI Paclo
GANDINI Alessandro
COMARELLA Nicola
POMARE' Sandro
CARRATU' Giovanni
FARCI Andrea
ZANGIACOMI Ettore
CGANDINI Nicolo'
FERRIOLO Pietro
MAJONI Alessandro
BELLODIS Alessio
MENARDI Tommaso
GHEDINA Jacopo

NON PARTITI . ]
NON ARRIVATI .. ]

SQUALIFICATI . o

20-07-2012 | CORTINA D'AMPEZZO

GNON QUA /1

ANNO SOGIETA
RAGAZZI F DAL 99 AL 2002

1999 ATLETICA CORTINA
2000 SCI CLUB CORTINA
2000 ATLETICA CORTINA
2002 ATLETICA CORTINA
1999 ATLETICA CORTINA
2000 ALVERA

2002 ALVERA'

2002 ALVERA'

2002 ZUEL

1999 ATLETICA CORTINA
2001 ATLETICA CORTINA
2000 ZUEL

2001 CADIN

2001 ALVERA'

2002 ALVERA'

1999 CADIN

RAGAZZI M DAL 99 AL 2002

2001 US TRE CIME

2000 ZUEL

1999 ALVERA!

2000 ATLETICA CORTINA
1999 ATLETICA CORTINA
2001 ATLETICA CORTINA
2001 CADIN

1999 ALVERA'

2001 ZUEL

1999 TRIESTE

2001 TRIESTE

2002 ALVERA'

2002 CHIAVE.

2000 ZUEL

2001 ALVERA

2002 ALVERA"

2002 ALVERA'

2002 CADIN

TEMPO
FINALE

816.7

9207

9215

9254
1019.4
1025.0
10336
1034 5
10405
10'57.0
11014
11'08.5
1145.0
1149.2
12'08.9
14'09.4

7895
819.1
8222
246.5
9'03.0
9418
9'50.0
953.7
9'64.5
9576
10'06.8
10375
11'25.9
11374
11'38.0
12451
15'38.7
1926.0

PUNTI
TAB

GNONQUA /2



